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Receipt for Payment Receipt No: 6-1-0011850

Wnited States Bistrict Court
for the
Eastern District of Texas at Tyler

Date: Monday, November 26, 2007
Received from: Account  Description
085000 . Attorney Admission Fees
086400 . New Case Fee
086900 - Filing Fees
POTTER MINTON 121000 - Conscience Fund
P.O. BOX 359 129900 - Gifts
143500 - I t
TYLER, TX 75710 43500 - Interest
322340 . Sale of Publications
322350 . Copy Fees
322360 . Miscellaneous Fees
322380 . Recoveries of Court Costs
322386 - Cost of Prosecution
504100 . Crime Victims Fund
508800 . Immigration Fees
Account Amount 510000 . Civil Fllin‘g Fee (1/2)
ST00PL, . Partial Filing Fee (PLRA)
6855XX $25.00 510100 - Registry Fee
604700 . Registry Funds/General and Special Funds
613300 . Unclaimed Monies
6855XX . Deposit Funds
Total $25.00
Payment method: Check
Case or other reference: 2:07CV480
Comments: PHV APP FOR JASON C. WHITE - FIRM CK 067102

Received by: mcC




Date:

Payment method:
Case or other reference:

Comments:

Received by:

Receipt for Payment
WUnited States Wistrict Court

for the

Eastern District of Texas at Tyler

Monday, November 26, 2007

Received from:

POTTER MINTON
P. O. BOX 359
TYLER, TX 75710

Account Amount
6855XX $50.00
Total $50.00
Check

2:07CV480

PHV - CK 67112 & 67113

KB

Receipt No: 6-1-0011877

Account

085000
086400
08690¢
121000
129900
143500
322340
322350
322360
322380
322386
504100
508800
510000
5100PL
510100
604700
613300
6855XX

Description
Anorney Admission Fees

New Case Fee

Filing Fees

Conscience Fund

Gifts

Interest

Sale of Publications

Copy Fees
Miscellaneous Fees
Recoveries of Court Costs
Cost of Prosecution
Crime Victims Fund
Immigration Fees

Civil Fiting Fee(1/2)
Partial Filing Fee (PLRA)
Registry Fee

Registry Funds/General and Special Funds
Unclaimed Monies
Deposit Funds




Receipt for Payment Receipt No: 6-1-0011877
Wnited States Pistrict Court

for the
Eastern District of Texas at Tyler

Date: Monday, November 26, 2007
Received from: Account  Description
085000 . Attorney Admission Fees
086400 - New Case Fee
086900 . Filing Fees
POTTER MINTON 121000 - Conscience Fund
P. O. BOX 359 129900 - Gifis
143500 _ Interest
TY 7571
LER, TX 0 322340 . Sale of Publications
322350 . Copy Fees
322360 . Miscellaneous Fees
322380 . Recoveries of Court Costs
322386 . Cost of Prosecution
504100 . Crime Victims Fund
508800 . Immigration Fees
Account Amount 510000 . Civil Ftlfnhg Fee (1/2)
_— - - 5100PL - Partial Filing Fee (PLRA)
6855XX $56.00 510100 - Registry Fee
604700 - Registry Funds/General and Special Funds
613300 . Unclaimed Monies
6855XX - Deposit Funds
Total $50.00
Payment method: Check

Case or other reference: 2:07CV480
Comments: PHV-CK 67112 & 67113

Received by: KB




